IV Dubocica Kup
Leskovac, 28.4.2018

Event 18 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
28.04.2018 - 15:53 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 9
2 RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica NT
3 KOSTIC, Sara 08 Leskovac NT
4 PASOVA, Karina 06  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
5 STOJANOVIC, Dunja 06 Dubocica NT
6 STOILKOVA, Simona 09  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
7 BUZHEVA, Ivayla 07  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 ARSIC, Martina 07  Dubocica NT
2 TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica NT
3 VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06  Napredak NT
4 MITOVA, Kristina 07  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
5 SOLOMANOVA, Hristina 04 Royal Aqua Management NT
6 ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
7 CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor NT
8 STOILKOVA, Tzvetelina 06 Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
Heat3 of 9
1 KITANOVSKA, Ana Marija 06  Plivacki Sportski Klub Oktopod NT
2 ZASEVSKA, Veronika 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 1:24.31
3 CONEVSKA, Marija 07 PSK Celicni-Stip 1:14.31
4 PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:09.98
5 MILEVSKA, Mia 11 ScBeta 1:10.00
6 MILANOQVIC, Vera 10 Napredak 1:24.01
7 RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica NT
8 PAVLOVA, Mariya 10  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
Heat 4 of 9
1 MILIC, Nada 07  Nis 2005 1:03.32
2 KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 1:01.06
3 POPOVIC, Jelica 10 PK Olimpija 57.12
4 MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Napredak 56.39
5 CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07  Napredak 56.75
6 RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 58.98
7 KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 ScBeta 1:01.81
8 IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 1:03.38
Heat 5 of 9
1 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 53.46
2 GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 Miladost 51.28
3 SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 49.00
4 JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 46.37
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07  Crnica 48.04
6 MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 50.56
7 ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 ScBeta 52.24
8 PETROVIC, lvona 09 Napredak 54.40
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IV Dubocica Kup
Leskovac, 28.4.2018

Event 18, Women, 50m Bultterfly

Heat 6 of 9

1

0O ~NO O h WN

LAZIC, Una
KRIVOKAPIC, Ana
VELINQV, Ena
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
ILIEVA, Izabel
KRSMANOVIC, Ana
PAVLESKA, Jana
STANKOVIC, Katarina

Heat 7 of 9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Natalija
STOJANOVIC, Milica
DOJCINOVIC, Andjela
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
NESIC, lva

MANCIC, Lana

Heat 8 of 9

1

ONOOTBWN

PETKOVIC, Ilva
TOMASEVIC, Jana
PESIC, Marija

DUNJIC, Marta

RISTIC, Jana

SAVIC M, Mila
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona

Heat 9 of 9

1

0O ~NO O b WN

POPOVIC, Nina
NIKOLIC, Anastasija
PEJATOVIC, Masa
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina
PESIC, Milica
MILKOVSKA, Jana
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
MIJAILOVIC, Iva

07 Pirat

02 Mladost
09 Nis 2005
08 Pirat

03 Sc Beta
08 Crnica
02 Sc Beta
08 Nis 2005
06 Sc Beta
08 Nis 2005
07 Dubocica
04  Sveti Nikola
06  Dubocica
05 Mladost
07 Nis 2005
05 Mladost

06  Leskovac

03 Valis

07 Dubocica

04  Radnicki 1969
05  Sveti Nikola

02  Nis 2005
04  Sveti Nikola
07 Crnica
06  Nis 2005
04 Rasina
03 Dubocica
03 Crnica
04  Dubocica
06 ScBeta
06 ScBeta
04 Pirat

43.45
41.75
40.64
39.77
40.00
40.80
42.00
45.35

39.00
38.70
38.38
37.81
37.87
38.52
38.96
39.73

36.96
36.27
35.64
35.08
35.60
35.94
36.33
37.26

34.21
33.07
32.63
31.09
31.52
32.86
34.21
34.54
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